CNO7 -Champions of Tomorrow U14 Ballroom recall from round 2

Waltz
Tango

Viennese Waltz

Foxtrot
Quickstep

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

172
111
121
134
147
149

William Cooper (Solihull)

Stets Letta (Uk)

Annalise Walker (Northamptonshire)
Lichelle Zheng (Sidcup )

Riona Ni Bhriain (Chelmsford)

Cari Davies (Newbridge)

Easycomp Ultimate V9.2.0 candidate 1 1EE8-811E Kris Turner
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Waltz

BDFHI JM
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Viennese Waltz

BDFHI JM
XXXXXXX
X XX
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X
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Quickstep
BDFHI JM
XXXXXXX
X X
XX
X X X
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X X X
X
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Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators
B - MICHAEL HAYTON
D - JACKIE CONWAY
F - ROBERT ALDRED
H - NANCI BERTI
I - MARK WILLEMITE
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Tango
BDFHI JM
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Foxtrot
BDFHI JM
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X
X

Tota Reca

34
14
6
18
4
16
13
9
23
26
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11
5
1
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J- SARKA BROCK
M - ACCURSIO ROMEO
H - HOWARD COOKSON (non-voting chairperson)
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